Name of Bidder Signature of Bidder Date 

1 Borrower Mr. 
Charansing Babusing 

Naik 
Guarantor: Mr. Vikas 

Janardhan Chate, Mr. 

Kishor Babusing Naik 
Branch: Fardapur 

(Mr. Nikhil Tayade - 
8856028048, Branch 

Manager) 

Total Dues: Rs. 
2136777/-(Rupees 

Twenty One Lakh 
Thirty Six 

Thousand Seven 

Hundred Seventy 
Seven Only) + 

Unapplied future 
Interest with 

monthly rest w.e.f. 

02.05.2023 + 
penal interest and 

other charges / 
expenses 

Symbolic 

LOT No. 1)  
All pieces & parcel of 

land and building 
situated at plot no. 74, 

Gat no. 121 at village

[...]

Bhadane 

Guarators: Mr. Nivrutti 
Wamanrao Bhadane 

Mrs. Rajani Nivrutti 
Bhadane, Mr. Vishal 

Vasant Kshatriya, Mr. 
Balasaheb Raoba Shirole  

Branch: ARB Chh. 

Sambhajinagar 
(Mr. Somnath Sasane - 

9960602766, Chief 
Manager) 

Total Dues: Rs. 
3,25,20,677.00 

(Rupees Three 
Crore Twenty Five 

Lakh Twenty 

Thousand Six 
Hundred Seventy 

Seven Only) + 
Future unapplied 

interest + penal 
interest thereon & 

incidental and 

other charges 
w.e.f 05.09.2017 

+ penal interest 
and other charges 

/ expenses 

Symbolic LOT No. 3) All pieces & 
parcel of land and 

building situated at Flat

[...]

Shabnoorbi Sandekha 
Pathan, Mr. Iqbalkha 

Sandekha Pathan, Mr. 

Farooqkha Sandekha  
Pathan 

Guarantor: - Mr. 
Ajijkha Ahmadkha 

Pathan and Rasulkha 

Bismillakha Pathan 

Danapur Branch: 
(Ravindra Laxman 

Gawai- 9561752712, 
Branch Manager) 

Total Dues Rs. 
15,02,700.00 

(Rupees Fifteen 
Lakh Two 

Thousand and 
Seven Hundred 

Rupees Only) + 

Future Unapplied 
Interest at 10.75 

% p.a. with 
monthly rest w.e.f. 

10.12.2024 + 

penal interest and 
other charges / 

expenses 

Symbolic LOT No. 6) Mortgage of 

all Pieces and Parcels of 

Land with construction 

thereon together at

[...]

Bismillahkhan 

Rashidkhan 

(Owner: Mr. Sandekha 

Bismillakha) 

Property ID- 

MAHB408AUR 

13.37 

1.34 

5000 

4 Borrower: M/s. 
Samarth Agencies Mr. 

Pandharinath Eknath 

Dhormare 
Guarantor: - Mr. 

Ambadas Shenfad 
Dhormare.  

Total Dues Rs. 
16,07,591.00 

(Rupees Sixteen 

Lakh Seven 
Thousand Five 

Hundred and 
Ninety One Only) 

+ Future 

Physical LOT No. 7) All those 

pieces and parcels of 

land & Plot no 96 & 97 

known as municipal 

council property no 2336 

& 2337 respectively out 

of land survey no 73 

4.39 

0.44 

5000 

Branch: Sillod Branch 
(Mr. Pawansing Ramsing

[...]

Dhormare) 

Property ID- 

MAHB409AUR 

5 Borrower: Mrs. 

Ujjawala Pundlik Ghuge, 

Co- Borrower – Mr. 
Narayan Khandoji 

Budhwant 
Guarantor:  

Branch: Ellora 
(Mr. Vyankatesh 

Janardhan Kathar - 

7507777703, Branch 
Manager) 

Total Dues Rs. 

1560872.00 

(Rupees Fifteen 
Lakh & Sixty 

Thousand Eight 
Hundred Seventy 

Two Rupees Only) 
+ Unapplied @ 

8.90 % Interest 

with monthly rest 
w.e.f. 11.10.2022 

+ penal interest 
and other charges 

/ expenses 

Symbolic LOT No. 8) All those 

pieces and parcels of 

land & building along 
with construction 

situated thereon Flat on